

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R A S H O K M E N O N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12660/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008 in CWP No.
8276/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHAKTI SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MON AGGROYIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12702 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12706 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3919-3921 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
Mr. Sugam Seth,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Bipin Kumar Jha,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) No. 12660/2008 is directed to file affidavit of dasti service in respect of Respondent No.1 therein.

Await service of notice on Respondent No.3 in SLP(C) Nos. 3919-3921/2009.

List the matter on 7.1.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar