

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3919-3921/2009

MUNICIPAL CORP.CHANDIGARH ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MON AGGROYIA & ORS.ETC.
(Office report on directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee and spare copies is condoned.

(Kusum Syal)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master